
Team standings
HURON SUMMER 9 BALL

THE MAY 16 MATCH, RACKNOPHOBIA VS NASTY BOYS STILL NEEDS TO BE PLAYED OR THE PACKET TURNED
IN.
THE MAY 16 MATCH, SHARP SHOOTERS VS LUCKY SHOTS STILL NEEDS TO BE PLAYED OR THE PACKET
TURNED IN.

Rnk Name Rnd
Pts Pts Ero 9OB Tot

Rnd Avg Wins Loss Tot
Gms

Shut
Out

1 Fire Pit All Balls Matter 4.0 176 0 0 4 6.52 18 9 27 5
2 Hurst's Corner Dame & D' Boys 4.0 174 0 1 4 6.44 18 9 27 4
3 Sportsmen's Just the Tip 0.0 90 0 0 4 3.46 9 18 27 0
4 Hurst's Corner Coney Island Girls 0.0 89 0 0 4 3.30 9 18 27 0
5 Fire Pit Racknophobia 0.0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
6 Scoreboard Good Guys 0.0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
7 Scoreboard Lucky Shots 0.0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
8 Shooters Sharp Shooters 0.0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
9 Sportsmen's Nasty Boys 0.0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Team players
HURON SUMMER 9 BALL

Fire Pit All Balls Matter

Rnk Players Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Ero TR 9OB Loss Cons

Wins
Shut
Out

Break
and Run
(9 ball)

Match PM

1 Mike Christensen C 7.33 66 9 7 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 1 0
2 Wyatt Larsen 7.11 64 9 7 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 1 0
6 Nathan Sowle 5.11 46 9 4 0 0 0 5 3 2 1 1 0

Fire Pit Racknophobia

Rnk Players Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Ero TR 9OB Loss Cons

Wins
Shut
Out

Break
and Run
(9 ball)

Match PM

15 Heath Greenfield C 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Jim Hofer 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Jerrad Hopper 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hurst's Corner Coney Island Girls

Rnk Players Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Ero TR 9OB Loss Cons

Wins
Shut
Out

Break
and Run
(9 ball)

Match PM

7 Rhonda Walters C 4.89 44 9 5 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0
10 Veda Obermann 3.11 28 9 3 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 1 0
12 Lisa Quiram 1.89 17 9 1 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 1 0
28 Ruth Roebuck 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Morgan Stick 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hurst's Corner Dame & D' Boys

Rnk Players Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Ero TR 9OB Loss Cons

Wins
Shut
Out

Break
and Run
(9 ball)

Match PM

3 Darrel Blocker 6.78 61 9 7 0 0 1 2 4 1 0 1 0
4 Nancy Johnson C 6.67 60 9 6 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 1 0
5 Jim Allen 5.89 53 9 5 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 1 0

Scoreboard Good Guys

Rnk Players Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Ero TR 9OB Loss Cons

Wins
Shut
Out

Break
and Run
(9 ball)

Match PM

13 Jericho Dorris C 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Travis Letsche 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Steve Newman 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scoreboard Lucky Shots

Rnk Players Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Ero TR 9OB Loss Cons

Wins
Shut
Out

Break
and Run
(9 ball)

Match PM

17 Dave Hofer 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Scott Wenzel C 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Wayne Willman 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Shooters Sharp Shooters

Rnk Players Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Ero TR 9OB Loss Cons

Wins
Shut
Out

Break
and Run
(9 ball)

Match PM

14 Mark Engebretson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Rod Gross C 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Greg Olsen 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sportsmen's Just the Tip

Rnk Players Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Ero TR 9OB Loss Cons

Wins
Shut
Out

Break
and Run
(9 ball)

Match PM

8 Tylor Bakke C 4.78 43 9 5 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0
9 Caleb Adermann 3.22 29 9 3 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 1 0

11 Pat Hoffman 2.00 18 9 1 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 1 0
29 Darin Roth 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sportsmen's Nasty Boys

Rnk Players Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Ero TR 9OB Loss Cons

Wins
Shut
Out

Break
and Run
(9 ball)

Match PM

20 Mike Jones 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Vaughn Kessler 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Larry Larson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Jay Mutchelknaus 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Red Ochsner 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Jim Stahl C 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Player standings
HURON SUMMER 9 BALL

Rnk Players Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Ero TR 9OB Loss Cons

Wins
Shut
Out

Break
and Run
(9 ball)

Match PM

1 Mike Christensen 7.33 66 9 7 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 1 0
2 Wyatt Larsen 7.11 64 9 7 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 1 0
3 Darrel Blocker 6.78 61 9 7 0 0 1 2 4 1 0 1 0
4 Nancy Johnson 6.67 60 9 6 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 1 0
5 Jim Allen 5.89 53 9 5 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 1 0
6 Nathan Sowle 5.11 46 9 4 0 0 0 5 3 2 1 1 0
7 Rhonda Walters 4.89 44 9 5 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0
8 Tylor Bakke 4.78 43 9 5 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0
9 Caleb Adermann 3.22 29 9 3 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 1 0

10 Veda Obermann 3.11 28 9 3 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 1 0
11 Pat Hoffman 2.00 18 9 1 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 1 0
12 Lisa Quiram 1.89 17 9 1 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 1 0
13 Jericho Dorris 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Mark Engebretson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Heath Greenfield 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Rod Gross 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Dave Hofer 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Jim Hofer 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Jerrad Hopper 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Mike Jones 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Vaughn Kessler 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Larry Larson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Travis Letsche 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Jay Mutchelknaus 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Steve Newman 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Red Ochsner 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Greg Olsen 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Ruth Roebuck 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Darin Roth 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Jim Stahl 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Morgan Stick 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Scott Wenzel 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Wayne Willman 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

League Standings Huron Summer 9 Ball

Page : 2 - 2
Printed on 05/17/2024  2:39:52 PM


